
Purchasing Agent:
Kevin Schramm

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT
BID TABULATION

REQUEST FOR BID TITLE: Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise 
BID NUMBER: 518-016

BID OPENING DATE AND TIME: June 14, 2018 @ 3:00 PM  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

ITEM # Descrption QTY Unit Price Total Price QTY Unit Price Total Price QTY Unit Price Total Price QTY Unit Price Total Price

1

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise – additional seats
Trend Micro # DXUN0091

100 $214.20 $21,420.00 100 $192.11 $19,211.00 100 $191.54 $19,154.00 100 $199.40 $19,940.00

2

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise - maintenance (renewal) (1 year) 
1 Server (virtual machine) – volume – 101 – 1000 license 
Trend Micro # DXRN0657
Coverage Term: 07/01/18 – 06/30/19 YEAR 1

400 $142.80 $57,120.00 400 $115.89 $46,356.00 400 $116.07 $46,428.00 400 $113.57 $45,428.00

3

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise - maintenance (renewal) (1 year) 
1 Server (virtual machine) – volume – 101 – 1000 license 
Trend Micro # DXRN0657
Coverage Term: 07/01/19 – 06/30/20 YEAR 2

500 $142.80 $71,400.00 500 $115.89 $57,945.00 500 $116.07 $58,035.00 500 $113.57 $56,785.00

4

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise - maintenance (renewal) (1 year) 
1 Server (virtual machine) – volume – 101 – 1000 license 
Trend Micro # DXRN0657
Coverage Term: 07/01/20 – 06/30/21YEAR 3

500 $142.80 $71,400.00 500 $115.89 $57,945.00 500 $116.07 $58,035.00 500 $113.57 $56,785.00

5

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise - maintenance (renewal) (1 year) 
1 Server (virtual machine) – volume – 101 – 1000 license 
Trend Micro # DXRN0657
Coverage Term: 07/01/21 – 06/30/22 YEAR 4

500 $142.80 $71,400.00 500 $115.89 $57,945.00 500 $116.07 $58,035.00 500 $113.57 $56,785.00

6

Trend Micro Deep Security Enterprise - maintenance (renewal) (1 year) 
1 Server (virtual machine) – volume – 101 – 1000 license 
Trend Micro # DXRN0657
Coverage Term: 07/01/23 – 06/30/24 YEAR 5

500 $142.80 $71,400.00 500 $115.89 $57,945.00 500 $116.07 $58,035.00 500 $113.57 $56,785.00
 TOTAL $364,140.00 TOTAL $297,347.00 TOTAL $297,722.00 TOTAL $292,508.00

HyperTech USA Inc. AnalyticaBayTech Team Inc. ACP Technologies


	Sheet1

